Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
.Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Start Date
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019

7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019

7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019

End Date
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019
7/15/2019

7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019
7/16/2019

7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019

Rundate: 6/21/2019 8:07 PM

NCRS 2019 National Convention

Master Judging Schedule

Division
1953 - 1955
1956 - 1957
1958 - 1960
1961 - 1962
1963 - 1964

1965
1966
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968 - 1969
1968 - 1969
1970 - 1972
1970 - 1972
1973 - 1977
1978 - 1982
1984 - 1996
1984 - 1996
1997 - 2002
1963 - 1964
1978 - 1982
1984 - 1996
1956 - 1957
1958 - 1960
1963 - 1964
1966
1967
1968 - 1969
1973 - 1977
1966

1958 - 1960
1967
1968 - 1969
1970- 1972
1973 -1977
1978 - 1982
1984 - 1996

1953 - 1955

1958 - 1960

1963 - 1964
1965
1967
1967

Judging Type

Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight - Operations
Flight : Operations
Flight - Operations
Founders Ops

Founders Ops

Founders Ops

Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations
Concours - Operations

RE-Founders Ops

Bowtie/star
Bowtie/star
Bowtie/star
Bowtie/star
Bowtie/star
Bowtie/star
Crossed Flag

Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging

Group

Bl R R R R R R R R RRNRRREBNRNRLEWNRRRBRRRERR

PR R R R R

N R PP PR

Notes

All models
All models
All models
All models
All models
All models

All models

400 & 435 HP Converts
400 & 435 HP Coupes

350 HP

300, 390 & 430 HP
300, 350 & 390 HP
400, 430 & 435 HP

200, 350, 390 & 425 HP

255 & 330 HP
All models

All models
1984-93 models
1994-96 models
All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models
All models
All models
All models
All models
All models

All models

All models
All models
All models
All models

400 & 435 HP Converts
400 & 435 HP Coupes



Day

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Start Date

7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019

7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019

End Date
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019
7/17/2019

7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/18/2019

Rundate: 6/21/2019 8:07 PM

NCRS 2019 National Convention

Master Judging Schedule

Division
1968 - 1969
1968 - 1969
1973 - 1977
1984 - 1993
1956 - 1957
1958 - 1960
1963 - 1964

1966
1967
1968 - 1969
1973 - 1977

1956 - 1957
1961 - 1962
1966
1967
1967
1970-1972
1970-1972
1978 - 1982
1994 - 1996
1997 - 2002

Judging Type
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging
Concours - Judging

Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging
Flight - Judging

Group
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Notes

300, 350 & 390 HP
400, 430 & 435 HP
All models

1984-93 models
All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

All models

350 HP

300, 390 & 430 HP
200, 350, 390 & 425 HP
255 & 330 HP

All models

1994-96 models

All models



