NCRS 2019 National Convention Master Judging Schedule

		_		· · · · -	_	
<u>Day</u>	Start Date	End Date	<u>Division</u>	Judging Type	Group	<u>Notes</u>
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1953 - 1955	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1956 - 1957	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1958 - 1960	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1961 - 1962	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1963 - 1964	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1965	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1966	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1967	Flight - Operations	1	400 & 435 HP Converts
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1967	Flight - Operations	2	400 & 435 HP Coupes
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1967	Flight - Operations	3	350 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1967	Flight - Operations	4	300, 390 & 430 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1968 - 1969	Flight - Operations	1	300, 350 & 390 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1968 - 1969	Flight - Operations	2	400, 430 & 435 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1970 - 1972	Flight - Operations	1	200, 350, 390 & 425 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1970 - 1972	Flight - Operations	2	255 & 330 HP
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1973 - 1977	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1978 - 1982	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1984 - 1996	Flight - Operations	1	1984-93 models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1984 - 1996	Flight ¹ Operations	2	1994-96 models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1997 - 2002	Flight - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1963 - 1964	Founders Ops	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1978 - 1982	Founders Ops	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1984 - 1996	Founders Ops	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1956 - 1957	Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019		Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1963 - 1964	Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1966	Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1967	Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1968 - 1969	•	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019		Concours - Operations	1	All models
Monday	7/15/2019	7/15/2019	1966	RE-Founders Ops	1	All models
,	.,,	.,,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_	
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1958 - 1960	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1967	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1968 - 1969	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1970 - 1972	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1973 - 1977	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1978 - 1982	Bowtie/star	1	All models
Tuesday	7/16/2019	7/16/2019	1984 - 1996	Crossed Flag	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1953 - 1955	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1958 - 1960	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1963 - 1964	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1965	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1967	Flight - Judging	1	400 & 435 HP Converts
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1967	Flight - Judging	2	400 & 435 HP Coupes

Rundate: 6/21/2019 8:07 PM

NCRS 2019 National Convention Master Judging Schedule

Day	Start Date	End Date	<u>Division</u>	Judging Type	Group	<u>Notes</u>
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1968 - 1969	Flight - Judging	1	300, 350 & 390 HP
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1968 - 1969	Flight - Judging	2	400, 430 & 435 HP
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1973 - 1977	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1984 - 1993	Flight - Judging	1	1984-93 models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1956 - 1957	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1958 - 1960	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1963 - 1964	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1966	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1967	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1968 - 1969	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Wednesday	7/17/2019	7/17/2019	1973 - 1977	Concours - Judging	1	All models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1956 - 1957	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1961 - 1962	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1966	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1967	Flight - Judging	1	350 HP
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1967	Flight - Judging	2	300, 390 & 430 HP
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1970 - 1972	Flight - Judging	1	200, 350, 390 & 425 HP
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1970 - 1972	Flight - Judging	2	255 & 330 HP
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1978 - 1982	Flight - Judging	1	All models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1994 - 1996	Flight - Judging	1	1994-96 models
Thursday	7/18/2019	7/18/2019	1997 - 2002	Flight - Judging	1	All models

Rundate: 6/21/2019 8:07 PM